
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 283.40 FT, N 150
FT, S 150.61 FT TO POB.

JENTED LLC
320 NW TURNER AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-16-02440-001
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06

33316.00 1.00/

06/20/2023 JB 1.00 87,120 0 0 87,120
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2

606,311
33,173
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726,604
0

726,604
0

726,604
726,604

0

741,040

1142/0559 1/25/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIOGENES F DUARTE M.D

JENTED LLC

1096/0345 9/12/2006 WD Q I 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMMONS

DIOGENES F DUARTE M
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27654 COMMERCIAL 5,152 02/25/2009

9517 REMODEL 50 03/27/1995

9386 RELOCATE 100 02/24/1995

HX Base Yr

320 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 25 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 28 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

5200 04 7,996 115.7280 90.27 721,799 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

3 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7624

BAS 7,624 100 7,624 578,103

CAN 1,240 30 372 28,207

8,864 7,996 606,311

BAS=  W68 S106 E18 S13 CAN=  N13 W7 S13 S23 E46 N23 N13 W7
S13 W32$ E32 N13 E18 N106$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 792.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,980

2 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 179.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,148

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 15,700.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2009 2009 3 100 29,045

33,173

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 00 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 87,120


